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SL94717

Park Avenue 1-light
Outdoor Wall Lantern in

Black finish

One-light, Solid Brass outdoor wall bracket in Black finish with
clear beveled glass panels.

Additional information

SKU

Family Name
Full Finish
Location
[llumination Source
Fixture Type
Height

Width

Depth

HCO

Number of Lights
Wattage 1

SL94717
Park Avenue
Black
Outdoor
Incandescent
Wall

12"

51/2"

6"

10"

1 x 100W
100W



